
Consumul de medicamente
în unităţile sanitare cu paturi

Luna Arcadia Cardio

Ianuarie 2018

Februarie 2018

Martie 2018

Aprilie 2018

Mai 2018

Iunie 2018

Iulie 2018

August 2018

Septembrie 2018

Octombrie 2018

Noiembrie 2018

Decembrie 2018

1,605.53

2,001.59

1,739.96

1,948.21

1,746.66

4,881.91

1,777.71

2,076.95

994.58

2,169.49

2,106.70

1,264.87

Call Center: 0232 920
info@arcadiamedical.ro


